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8043 SFR 38,000 02/07/1994

2024HX Base Yr

317 SE ROSEWOOD CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,767 108.1920 133.29 235,523 1994 1994 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1275

BAS 1,275 100 1,275 110,464

FEP 198 80 158 13,689

FGR 528 55 290 25,125

FOP 30 30 9 780

FOP 84 30 25 2,166

UOP 49 20 10 866

2,164 1,767 153,090

BAS= W14 FEP= N11 W18 S11 E18$ W31 S29 E12 FOP=  E6 N5 W6 S5$
N5 E6 S5 E27 N5 FGR= E22 N24 FOP= N7 W12 S7 E12$ W12 UOP= N7
W7 S7 E7$ W10 S24$ N24$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 724.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 1,086

1,086

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 22,500.00 24,750.00 24,750


